426/23

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600421740156

4-26/23

2

4 20123

L O J IMPORTS, INC.

Drake M. Batchelder Ft. Lauderdale, Florida

May 16, 1973

CC:4/1/1/27

FILED OF PH 73

LAW OFFICES

RIMES, GREATON, MURPHY AND BATCHELDER

EUGENE & RIMES
WILSON B. GREATON, JR.
JAMES O. HURPHY, JR.
DRAKE M. BATCHELÖER
VICTOR J. VOORHEIS, JR.

Dear Sir:

SUITE 2410
ONE FINANCIAL PLAZA
FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 30094
TELEPHONE (300 784-2410

May 14, 1973

The Honorable Richard Stone Secretary of the State of Florida The Capitol Tallahassee, Florida 32304

MY 167 7 - 48000 ****10

ATTENTION: Corporations Division

MAY 16P - 47900 ****15

RE: L O J IMPORTS, INC.

13Y 16F 5 + 47800 ****30.

Enclosed are the original and a duplicate copy of the Articles of Incorporation of this proposed corporation.

The duplicate copy has been subscribed and acknowledged by the subscribers in the same manner as the original. The Please endorse your approval of the Articles of Incorporation on the duplicate copy, certify and return to us.

A check is also enclosed to cover the \$15.00 filing fee, the \$10.00 fee for the certified copy of the Certificate of Incorporation, the \$30.00 filing tax, and the \$3.00 fee for filing the designation of resident agent.

Sincerely,

RIMES, GREATON, MURPHY and BATCHELDER

Drake M. Batchelder

DPB: 1hd

1:X

Enclosures

ma

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

L O J IMPORTS, INC.

The undersigned subscribers to these Articles of Incorporation, each a natural person competent to contract, hereby
associate themselves together to form a corporation under the
laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of this corporation is L O J IMPORTS, INC.

ARTICLE II. NATURE OF BUSINESS

The general nature of the business to be transacted by this corporation is:

To engage in every aspect and phase of the business of import and exporting to and from Latin America and the United States of America and their territories and possessions and all other states and countries, automotive equipment, farm machinery and equipment, internal combustion engines and allied equipment, frozen fish and other food stuffs, and any other goods, wares, merchandise, personal property and services of every class, kind and description.

To import and export mining machinery and raw and refined mined and mining materials.

To engage in the business of construction engineering and related enterprises.

To import and export livestock and livestock products.

To manufacture, purchase, or otherwise acquire, and to own, mortgage, pledge, sell, assign, transfer, or otherwise dispose of, and to invest in, trade in, deal in and with, goods, wares, merchandise, real and personal property, and services, of every class, kind, and description; except that it is not to conduct a banking, safe deposit, trust, insurance, surety,

express, railroad, canal, telegraph, telephone or cemetery company, a building and loan association, mutual fire insurance association, cooperative association, fraternal benefit society, state fair or exposition.

はいてきる ないとのいきなから

To conduct business in, have one or more offices in, and buy, hold, mortgage, sell, convey, lease or otherwise dispose of real and personal property, including franchises, patents, copyrights, trademarks, and licenses, in the State of Florida and in all other states and countries.

To contract debts and borrow money, issue and sell or pledge bonds, debentures, notes and other evidences of indebtedness, and execute such mortgages, transfers of corporate property, or other instruments to secure the payment of corporate indebtedness as required.

To purchase the corporate assets of any other corporation and engage in the same or other character of business.

To guarantee, endorse, purchase, hold, sell, transfer, mortgage, pledge or otherwise acquire or dispose of the shares of the capital stock of, or any bonds, securities, or other evidences of indebtedness created by any other corporation of the State of Florida or any other state or government, and while owner of such stock to exercise all the rights, powers and privileges of ownership, including the right to vote such stock.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 7,500 shares of common stock having a nominal or par value of \$1.00 per share.

ARTICLE IV. INITIAL CAPITAL

The amount of capital with which this corporation will begin business is \$500.00.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. ADDRESS

The initial post office address of the principal office of this corporation in the State of Florida is 1620 South Ocean Boulevard, No. 15A, Pompano Beach, Florida. The Board of Directors may from time to time move the principal office to any other address in Florida.

ARTICLE VII. DIRECTORS

This corporation shall have four Directors, initially.

The number of Directors may be increased or diminished from time to time, by By-Laws adopted by the Stockholders, but shall never be less than one.

ARTICLE VIII. INITIAL DIRECTORS

The names and post office addresses of the members of the first Board of Directors are:

<u>Name</u>	Address
TILA OBANDO	1620 S. Ocean Boulevard No. 15A Pompano Beach, Florida
JORGE OBANDO	1620 S. Ocean Boulevard No. 15A Pompano Beach, Florida
MARTA MORENO	953 S. E. Tenth Court Pompano Beach, Florida
LUIS A. MORENO	953 S. E. Tenth Court Pompano Beach, Florida

ARTICLE IX. SUBSCRIBERS

The name and post office address of each subscriber of these Articles of Incorporation, the number of shares of stock each agrees to take and the value of the consideration therefor are:

Name and Address	Shares	Consideration
TILA OBANDO 1620 S. Ocean Boulevard No. 15A	100	\$200.00
Pompano Beach, Florida		
JORGE OBANDO 1620 S. Ocean Boulevard No. 15A Pompano Beach, Florida	100	\$200.00
MARTA MORENO 953 S. E. Tenth Court Pompano Beach, Florida	100	\$200.00

- 3 -

ARTICLE X. AMENDMENT

These Articles of Incorporation may be amended in the manner provided by law. Every amendment shall be approved by the Board of Directors, proposed by them to the Stockholders, and approved at a Stockholders' meeting by two-thirds of the stock entitled to vote thereon, unless all the Directors and all the Stockholders sign a written statement manifesting their intention that a certain amendment of these Articles of Incorporation be made.

TILA OBANDO

JORGE OBANDO

MARTA MORENO

是是对于一种,这种人的是一种,这种人的是一种,这种人的是一种,他们也是一种人的,也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人 第一个一种,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们也是一种人的,他们

STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF BROWARD

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day, before me a Notary Public duly authorized in the State and County named above to take acknowledgments, personally appeared JORGE OBANDO and TILA OBANDO, his wife, to me known to be the persons described as subscribers in and who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and acknowledged before me that they subscribed to those Articles of Incorporation.

SS

witness my hand and official seal in the County and State named above this 31th day of April , 1973.

Albert Barard.
Notary Public, State of Florida
at Large

My Commission Expires:

MUTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA AT LARGE MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 31, 1977 CHOSO-THIN-CHINEAL MINUSAMOS MINOSOPHISM STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF BROWARD)

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this day, before me, a Notary Public duly authorized in the State and County named above to take acknowledgments, personally appeared MARTA MORENO, to me known to be the person described as subscriber in and who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and acknowledged before me that she subscribed to those Articles of Incorporation.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the County and State named above this 30 th day of the , 1973.

Albert Bernard Notary Public, State of Florida at Large My Commission Expires:

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAM, 31, 1977 SONDED THEU GENERAL INSUITANCE IDIDENIA

RESIDENT AGENT CERTIFICATE

In pursuance of Chapter 48.091, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted, in compliance with said Act:

That L O J IMPORTS, INC., a corporation desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office, as indicated in the foregoing Articles of Incorporation at City of Pompano Beach, County of Broward, State of Florida has named LUIS A. MORENO located at 953 S. E. Tenth Court, City of Pompano Beach, County of Broward, State of Florida, as its Agent to accept service of process within this State.

ACKNOWLE DGMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Corporation, at Place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

> BY: Lius a. Mereno LUIS A. MORENO Resident Agent

-5-

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT SUPPLIES THE PROPERTY OF STATE FOR STATE OF ST	100 E		¥;	: 6.	
ANNUAL REPORT STATE STATE	CG;	,!;	<u> </u>	·	è
PART (ADS SCATE) 2 PR. COTES TO: 3 SCATE ACCUMANCE TO: 3 PRO ENLACYER IO. NO. 59-1463923 3 CHANGE TO: 43 CHANGE TO: 43 CHANGE TO: 59-1463923 59-1463923 CHANGE TO: 65 DO NOT WRITE II THIS SPACE FOR DIVE TALLAMASSES, FLORIDA 3 CHANGE TO: 59-1463923 CHANGE TO: 59-1463923 CHANGE TO: 59-1463923 CHANGE TO: 65 DO NOT WRITE II THIS SPACE FOR DIVE TO DISTORTE II THIS SPACE FEARISITHE TO DISTORTE II THIS SPACE FOR DIVE TO DISTORTE II THIS SPACE TO DISTORTE II THIS SPACE TO DISTORTE II THIS SPACE TO DISTORTE					
FINE CAPTOR PRINCE PRIN	027	FFK	řΚ	1C	Ci
ELACT LOJ IMPORTS, INC. PREJUDENT ACESS AND OR ADDRESS NO DEFERENT WATER THE OFFICE AS THE AMOUNT ADDRESS NO DEFERENT WATER ACENT LUIS A. Mareno AND 953 S. E. 10th Court FORDano Beach, Florida PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS ON NOTICE: IN THE PUTURE ALL MAD, WILL BE ADDRESSED TO THE PRISICAL STREET ADDRESS OF CORPORATION. TO COMPLY WITH THES ACQUIREMENT, PLEASE CHAMBER THE MAXIMA STREET ADDRESS OF CORPORATION. TO COMPLY WITH THES ACQUIREMENT, PLEASE OF THE PRINCIPAL STREET ADDRESS OF CORPORATION. TO COMPLY WITH THES ACQUIREMENT, PLEASE OF THE PRINCIPAL STREET ADDRESS OF CORPORATION. TO COMPLY WITH THES ACQUIREMENT, PLEASE OF THE PRINCIPAL STREET ADDRESS OF CORPORATION. TO COMPLY WITH THES ACQUIREMENT, PLEASE OF THE PRINCIPAL STREET ADDRESS OF CORPORATION. TO COMPLY WITH THES ACQUIREMENT, PLEASE OF THE PRINCIPAL STREET ADDRESS OF THE PRINCIPAL STREET ADDRESS OF CORPORATION. TO COMPLY WITH THES ACQUIREMENT, PLEASE OF THE PRINCIPAL STREET ADDRESS OF THE PRINCIPAL STREET AD			-	•	
PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS ON ROTICE- IN THE FUTURE ALL MAR, WILL BE ADDRESSED TO THE PHYSICAL STREET ADDRESS OF CORPORATION. TO COMMUNITATING ACOURTMENT, PLEASE CHANGE THE MARING ADDRESS TO HERECT THE PHYSICAL STREET ADDRESS OF THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS IF NOT ALREADY STATED. 8 LOJ Imports, Inc. 1620 S. Ocean Blvd., Apt. 15-A Pompano- Ecach, FLUXIUA 9 CARCERS/ORACCIORS NAMES STREET ADDRESS CUTY/STATE 1620 S. Ocean Dr., Apt. 15-A Pompano Beach, Fla.	10:11	311	ぎ リ	2000	79 17
Pompano Ecach, FL(M) IIA Pompano Ecach, FL(M) IIA Graces and accordance to the state of the st	B	3 A	<u>A</u>	草 4	工 ()
G CFRCERSIONACTORS NAMES STREET ADDRESS CITY/STATE JORGO Obando 1620 S. Ocean Dr., Apt. 15-A Pompano Beach, Fla.			_	_	_
	IITLE	r£l:	ξį	15	5
Tila Obando 1620 S. Ocean Dr., Apt. 15-A Pompano Beach, Fla. P Marta Moreno 953 S. E. 10th Ct. Pompano Beach, Fla. Luis A. Moreno 953 S. E. 10th Ct. Pompano Beach, Fla. Sec.		I		1	į
Marta Moreno .953 S. E. 10th Ct. Pompano Beach, Fla. Luis A. Moreno .953 S. E. 10th Ct. Pompano Beach, Fla. Sec.	<u>_</u> F	F.		_: - -	. <u>:</u> ∏
Luis A. Moreno 953 S. E. 10th Ct. Pompano Beach, Fla. Sec.	\prod	Ľ		-	I
	I	Γ	_	_ 	I
<u> </u>				_	
	<u> </u>	Γ	_	-	_
I DECLARE THAT ALL FLORIDA DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAYES APPLICABLE TO C STOCK FOR CERTIFICATES OF INTEREST OR PARTICIPATION, TRANSACTIONS OF PREVIOUS YEAR HAVE BEEN PAID AS REQUIRED BY CHAPTER 201, PLORIDA S FURTINER DECLARE THAT I AM THE AUTHORIZED PERSON TO SIGN THE REPOR ENTITY AND THAT IT IS TRUE AND CORRECT.	U2'N(אי זייז	40	3	۱ ۲.
CONTROL STOCKTOR MUNICIPAL OF DAY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	 3.z			2	2

CCP

S 00-PROFIT CORP.	CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT DUE-JAN. 1 DELINQUEN	
REMIT THIS FORM L'FILING FEE TO: SECRETARY OF STATE THE GAPITOL TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32304	CHARTER NUMBER DATE INC. OR DATE QUALIFICATE QUALIFIC	
EXACT NAME	MPORTS, INC.	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE FOR DIVISION USE O
RESIDENT -415 A AND STREET 2840 LI ADDRESS FT. LO	ANDIOR ADDRESS IS DIFFERENT, WATE ABOVE ADDRESS FOR PROPER FORMS. When of Court audu dak, Fla. DTICE: IN THE FUTURE, ALL MAIL WELL BE ADDRESSED.	PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK
	s. ocean Blue. Apt. 15	MQ P.O. BOX
THE CONTECT OF A CO	1620 S. 0	ean Blud Poupano Beach Fla P
VOED A		59 12 Court Ft Lander Fla Sec.
CAPITAL STOCK		I DECLARE THAT ALL FLORIDA DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAXES APPLICABLE TO CORPORI STOCK (OR CERTIFICATES OF INTEREST OR PARTICIPATION) TRANSACTIONS DURING I PREVIOUS YEAR MAVE BEEN PAIC AS REQUIRED BY CHAPTER 201, FLORIDA STATUTES FURTHER DECLARE THAT I AM THE AUTHORIZED PERSON TO SIGN THE REPORT FOR TENTITY AND THAT IT IS TRUE AND CORRIGO.
(1) PAR NO PAR.	BOOK VALUE OF ALL CERTIFICATES OF WITEREST OR PARTICUSATION OR STATED VALUE BHARKS AUTHORIZED HUMBER BOOK V /, C 9 7500 \$300. EX. DESCRIBE THE GENERAL RULES AFPLICABLE TO ALL FRIGHTS AND INTERESTS OF EACH ARE DETERMINED	ALUE \ === / 1400 \ ARACON REAL == no//Y/~~~?



Marta Moreno

Typed Hemm of Signing Officer

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 1976

ALLEOD HOT BYING

Sept. 16, 1976

Oct 7 2/18 PM 1976 d graus

Secretary of State THIS REPORT ML Form COR 820 (8-76)	ST BE A	COMPAN	HED BY A \$5 FEE.	FLORIDA DEPT. OF ST	ATE
	- A MO	INCTOU	CTIONS ON OTI	CORPORATIONS DIVIS AL ANASSEE PLOP HER SIDE BEFORE MAKIN	NUA .
WEAU LETTE	T ANU	INSINU	GITUNS UN UTT	TEN SIDE BEFUNE MAKIN	G ENT NIES
Name and Address of Corporation Prin	•		Enter Change of Address of P.O. Box Number Alone in	of Corporation Principal Office, s NOT Sufficient,	
426123 L C 2840 N.E. 59	J II	IPORTS	Street Address		
FT. LAUDERDA	LE, F	LA 3	33308	P.O. Box No.	
L			لـ	City	
If show address is incorrect in an in Item 2, Include Zip Code.	y way, an	ter the cor	rect address	State	Zip Code
3. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do		1		4. Federal Employer	
Business in Florida		05/	17/1973	Identification Number (FEIN)	59-1463923
5. Nemes and Street Addresses of Each O	fficer and	Director			
Names of Officers and Directors	Title	Director (x)	Offic	Address of Each per and Director e-Post Office Box Numbers)	City and State
OBANDO, JORGE	DIR		1620 5.	DCEAN DRIVE	POMPANO BEACH, FL
OBANDO, TILA	PRES	DIR		OCEAN DRIVE	POMPANO BEACH EL
MOSCHO-MARTA		200	ZOYO A C. C	7 2 2001	Ff Laududale
MOREND, MARTA		DIR	21/0	6 173/40	A. Laududale
MORENO, LUIS A.	3	DIR	989	LOGH COURT	-2000-AND-GOACH FL
				•	
				• ,	
**************************************				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
6. Registered	Neme	413	A. MAR	Street Address	SE 10-44 CT.
Agent	Cies See	to and Zid		700	SE JUTH SI.
Information	City, Sta		Alm A AN	o BEACH F	\ .
7, An Officer of The Corporation Must Si Sharmary or Treasurer or if the Corpor			is Report Must Be S	igned By The President, Vice Pre	
receiver or trustee,					
No Other Titles Will	Be Accep	red, Your	Report Will Se Retu	irned If It Does NOT Bear An Au	thorized Signature.
I Certify That I Am An Officer of the	Conporeti	on, the Re	colver or Trustee En	npowered to Execute This Repor	t as Required by Chapter 607 F.S.
I Further Cartify That I Understand M					

Vice-Presiden/

SEE IMPORTANT DISSOLUTION NOTICE ON OTHER SIDE



Typed Name of Signing Officer

Signature

Marta Moreno

147 Ecco

STATE OF FLORIDA OEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

11

	CORPORA	TION A	NNUA!	L REPORT	11-	EU				
Bruce A, Smathers Secretary of State		197	-	Jun 21		\$3.AH 19		#X 17-77 ±	080+++	* * * *
Form COR 620	THIS REPORT MU	JST BE AC	CCOMPAN	NED BY A 55 FE	ETARY HASSE	OF STAT	UY''' E			
•	READ NOTICE	AND II	NSTRUC					NG ENTRIES	◀	
1. Name and Address					2.			of Corporation Pr is NOT Sufficient		
284	123 L ()	COUR	T	, INC.	St	treet Addre	35			
F t.	, LAUDERDAI	LE, FI	LA 3	3308	P.	O. Box No.		·		
L.				.	Ci	ity .			- ··· · 	
If above addr in Item 2, Incl	ess is incorrect in an lude Zip Code.	iy way, en	ter the cor	rect address	Sı	late		 	Zip Code	
3. Date incorporated of To Do Rupigess in E	Jorida 05	/17/19	973	. Federal Employs Identification No (FEIN)	er umber	59-1	463923	5. Date of Last Report	1976	
6. Names and Street A	Addresses of Each O	fficer and	Director							
Names of 0 and Directo		Title	Director (x)	Off	licer and	ress of Each d Director t Office Box	-	Cit	ty and State	
OBANDO, JORGE			DIR	1620 S.	DCE/	AN DRI	VE	POMPANO	BEACH,	FL
DBANDO,TILA		· · · ·	DIR	1620 5.	DCE#	AN DRI	VE	POMPANO	BEACH,	FL
MOREND, MARTA	1	JP	DIR	2840 N.E	. 59	9 7 H CT		FT. LAU	DERDALE,	FL.
HORENO, LUIS	Δ.	ļ	DIR	2840 N.E	. 59	9TH CT	•	FT. LAU	DERDALE,	FL.
 					۰. <u></u> .					·
							_			
									. "	
7. Registered Agent Information			ונו. עט				Street Address (Do NOT Use P.O.	Box Number) URT	
			te and Zip AND BE							
	h to change I Agent on	Name	Llis	1. Mog	ن نه ع	, S		90 NOT Use P.O.	Box Numberi	
this form, new infor	enter all nution here	C'ty, Stat	te and Zip		ali	, É	Inide			
8. An afficer of the Cor Secretary, Assistant I the Corporation by t	Sectorate or incasor	rcr or if the	t, This rep e Corporat	ort must be signed tion is in the hands	1 by one	e of the fal ectiver or tr	towing: The Proustee, shall be e	esident, Vice Presi	dent, f of	
	lo Other Titles Will E			****				ithorized Signatur	e .	
I Certify That I Am An as Required by Chapter	o Officer of the Corp r 607 F.S. I further (Have the Same Lea	Certify Thi	iat I Under	stand My Signatur	wered in e On Ti	to Execute his Report	This Report Shall	116-6	21-70	

Fred Clad

FILED

9 30 AH 1979

SECRETARY OF STATE

CUS Sent

INVOLUNTARII

LOJ Imports, Inc

REINSTATEMENT 15 CUS

72 Privilege Tax 73 Annual Report

74 Annual Report

75 Annual Report

76 Annual Report

77 Annual Report 78 Annual Report 79 Annual Report

TOTAL

Bal. Due

Refund

THE FILING FEE FOR THE 1979 ANNUAL REPORT IS \$10.

STATE OF FLORIDA

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

CORPORATION DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS ANNUAL REPORT $3 - 9 \% = \frac{2}{3} - 781$ THIS REPORT MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A \$10 FEE READ NOTICE AND INSTRUCTIONS ON OTHER SIDE BEFORE MAKING ENTRIES Enter Change of Address of Corporation Principal Offica, P.O. Box Number Alone is NOT Sufficient. 1. Name and Address of Corporation Principal Office: 426123 3120 Northeast 45th Street LOJ IMPORIS, INC. P.O. Box No. 2840 Northeast 59th Court Port Lauderdale, Florida 33308 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33308 City State Zip Code If above address is incorrect in any way, enter the correct address In Item 2. Include Zip Code. Date Incorporated or Qualified
 To Do Business in Florida 4. Federal Employer 5. Date of Identification Number (FEIN) **Last Report** 5/17/73 59-1463923 6/21/77 6. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and Director Street Address of Each Names of Officers Title Officer and Director City and State and Directors (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) Dir. Tila Obando 3120 Northeast 45th Street Fort Laudingal Pres VP/Sec Fort Lauderdale. Luis A. Moreno Dir. 3120 Northeast 45th Street Maria M. Stockamore Tres. 3120 Northeast 45th Street Fort Lauderda If you wish to change Ragistered Agent on this form, enter all new information below. Registered Agent Information Name Luis A. Moreno Street Address (Do NOT Use P.O. Box Humber) Street Address (Do NOT Use P.O. Box Number) 2840 Northeast 59th Court 3120 Northeast 45th Street City, State and Zip Code City, State and Zip Code Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33308 Fort Lauderdale, Flori See signature restrictions under instructions on reverse side of this form. | Certify That | Am An Officer of the Corporation, the Receiver or Trustee Empowered to Execute This Report as Required by Chapter 607 F.S. I further Certify That I Understand My Signature On This Report Shall Have the Same Legal Effects As If Made Under Oath. Typed Name of Stoning Officer STOCKAMORE MARIA 491-2908 305) Signature talkamal F HE FILING FEE FOR THE 1979 ANNUAL REPORT IS \$10.

(Form COR 820) Feet, 19/75/78

THE FILING FEE FOR THE 1978 ANNUAL REPORT IS \$10.

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



CORPORATION ANNUAL 1978	REPORT	Bruce A. Smathers	46 	ii +9 ²²
THIS REPORT MUST BE ACCOMPANIE	D BY A SIO FEE	Secretary of State Form COR 620) 12-1-77		
READ NOTIC	E AND INSTR	UCTIONS ON OTHER	SIDE BEFORE MAKI	NG ENTRIES
1. Name and Address of Corporation &	incipal Office:	_	2. Enter Change of Address P.O. Box Number Alone	s of Corporation Principal Offic is NOT Sufficient.
LOJ IMPORTS,		<u> </u>	Street Address 3120 Northea:	st 45th, Street
Port Lauderd			P.O. Box No.	ale, Florida 333
<u> </u>	•	_ 	City	
IF above address is incorrect in in Item 2. Include Zip Code,	arry way, anser the	correct acturess	State	Zip Code
3. Dete Incorporated or Ouslified To Do Business in Florida 5/	/17/73	4. Foderal Employer Identification Numbe (FEIN)	59-1463923	5. Date of Last Report 6/21/1
8. Names and Street Addresses of Each	Officer and Direct	جادمها والكياب والمساط	<u>.</u>	
Nomes of Officers and Oirectors	Title Direct (x)	Officer a	dress of Each and Director at Office Box Numbers)	City and State
Tila Obando	Pres X	3120 Northea	st 45th Street	Fort Enderdale,
Luis A. Moreno	Sec. X	3120 Northea	st 45th Street	Fort Enderdale,
Maria M. Stockamore	Tres	3120 Northea	st 45th Street	Fort Dainlandale,
				FLORA
				875
		1 4 4 4 4	육· (S	
			T.	
				` `
7, Registered Agent	Name Luis A. P	toreno		Do NOT Use P.O. Box Number theast 59th Court
Internacion		io Code erdale, Florida	33308	James Jan Court
If you wish to change Registered Agent on this form, enter all new Information here 8. An officer of the Corporation must sign sucretary, Assistant Secretary or Tream the Corporation by the receiver or true Mo Other Titles Will. I Certify That I Am An Officer of the Conse Required by Chapter 607 F.S. I further have the Same Left MARIA. N. STOCK Paneous C. Secretary	Name City, State and 2	Rip Code	3120 Nort	Do NOT Use P.O. Box Number Cheast 45th Street
new Information here				and down till a Paral Anna
B. An officer of the Corporation must sign sucretary, Americant Secretary or Transitive Corporation by the receiver or trus	urer or if the Corps	report must de signog by o pration is in the hands of a	rre of the londwing: The Pr receiver or trustee, shall be o	executed on behalf of
No Other Titles Will I Certify That I Am An Officer of the Co.			If it Does NOT Beer An As	uthorized Signeture.
se Required by Chapter 607 F.S. I further Have the Same Le		destand My Signature On, ide Under Dath,		XX387
Typed Name of Signing Offices MARIA M. STOCK	ramole	TRES.	·	(305) 491-2908
and Devious Sock	amole	,		3-2-79
NO.77. 1			ANNUAL REPORT	

LAW OFFICES

RIMES, GREATON, MURPHY AND BATCHELDER

WILSON D. GREATON, JR. JAMES O. HURPHY, JR. DRAKE M. BATCHELDER JAMES B. DAVIS E. STEVEN LAUER EUGENE B. RIMES. OF COUNSEL

BUITE BOD

2801 EAST GARLAND PAPE BOULEVARD

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA

TELEPHORE (308) 868-080

MAILING ADDRESS
P. O. BOX BOST
FORT LÄUDEEDALE, FLORIDA SOSIO

March 2, 1979

Secretary of State Division of Corporations The Capitol Tallahassee, Florida 32304

Re: LOJ Imports, Inc.

Gentlemen:

Enclosed are Corporation Annual Reports for the years 1978 and 1979 for the above corporation, together with our check in the amount of \$35.00 covering the reinstatement fee and filing fees.

I trust this is all you need in order to reinstate LOJ Imports, Inc.

Sincerely,

RIMES, GREATON, MURPHY AND BATCHELDER

dames B. Davis

JBD:jc enc.

cc: Mrs. Tila Obando

	1072	1		
26123		NEW		
10. 4	7,500 sh com at	Pompano Beach		
	L O J IMPORTS, Capital Stack 7,5	Principal Office Filed By		

13 19 E

DUE DATE ON OR AFTER JANUARY 1 AND ON OR BEFORE JULY 1 OF EACH YEAR

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT

Free CORTON Rev. 1008 Kg

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
George Firestone
Secretary of State
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

APPROVED
AND
FILED

1981

THIS REPORT MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A \$10 FEE

Jun 30 C 23 PH 1981

■ READ NOTICE AND	INSTRU	ICTIONS ON OTHER SIDE	BEFORE	MAKING ENTARES >			
		TAPLE CHECK TO ANNUAL RI		Change of Address of Corporation Principal			
Name and Address of Corporation Principal	Office.		Office	e, P.O. Box Number Alone is NOT Sufficient			
926123			Street	Address			
LOJIMPORTS, I			P.O. S	av No			
3120 NORTHEAST &	7.0 3	CA 140					
FT. LAUDERDALE,	City						
<u> </u>							
If above address is incorrect in Item 2, include Zip Code	in any way.	enter the correct address	State	Z:o Cede			
Date Incorporated or Quarried To Do Business in Florida		Federal Employer Identification Number		S. Date of Last Report			
	<u> </u>	(FEIN) 59-14	163923	1985			
Names and Street Addresses of Each Office	r and Directo	ī					
Names of Officers and Directors	Titte	Street Address of Each Officer and Director (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Re	പ്പോട്രു	City and State			
DBANDO,TILA	P/D	3120 NORTHEAST 45	TH ST	FT. LAUDERDALE. FL			
MORENC, LUIS A.	V/P	3120 NORTHEAST 95	TH ST	FT. LAUDERDALE. FL.			
MORENO, LUIS A.	S/D	3120 NORTHEAST 95	TH ST	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL.			
STOCKAHORE, MARIA M.		3120 NORTHEAST 45	TH ST	FT. LAUDERDALE, FL.			
Registered Agent Information			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Name			To	change the Registrated Agent and/or			
			Registered Office a separate trajement				
NORENO - LUIS A Strool Address (Do NOT Use P.O. Box Numb	er)			signed by the new Registers and executed by the President or Vice President			
3120 NORTHEAST 451H ST	LREET			of the corporation must be filed with			
City, State and Zip Gode FT. LAUDERDALE, FL		33308	a tee	cf \$3.			
Pus sissa		tions under lanta-atlana co-co-	المردو وزير	of this form			
t Certify That I Am An Officer of the C	Corporation	tions under instructions on rev , the Receiver or Truslee Empower Signature On This Report Shall Hay	red to Exec	or this form, bute This Report as Required by Chapter te Legal Effects As If Made Under Outh.			
Typed Name of Signing Officer	igidird Nij c	Title		Telephone Number			
Tila Chando		President		782-3568			
Signaturi Lan	do			May 26/81			
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE		426	123 0	6-23-81 2 1 117 10.			

DUE DATE ON OR AFTER JANUARY 1 AND ON OR BEFORE JULY 1 OF EACH YEAR APPROVED

CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

AND

Section Section	rge Eiresione etary of State				1 17 AH 1982 ·	
Filing F	lead Notice and I se of \$10 Requi	nstructions on Other Sic red —Make Checks F	de Before N	taking Entri Secretari	Pi. of GIATE PAS DIVISION HOT. STRUCTURA	4
1 Name and Address of Corporation				2 Entry Cha	inge of Address of C O. Box Number Alon	orporation Principal o is NOT Sufficient.
[42P753		. 7	Street Add	ress		
L O J IMPORTS, 3120 NORTHEAST FT. LAUDERDALE,	45TH STRE	ET AGEEE		PO Bar I	0	
L			ل			
If above address is in in item 2, include Zio	correct on any way o Code	enjor the correct addiess		State		Z ₁ p Code
	17/1973	4 Federal Employer Identification Number (FE!M]59-]	463923	5 Date of Last Report	06/30/1981
5 Numes and Street Addresses of Each C		Street Artifre Officer and			C _t	y and State
Names of Officers and Directors	Tate	(Do NOT Use Post O	llice Bc+ Nu			RDALE, FL
OBANDO,TILA Moreno, Luis A, Moreno, Luis A.	P/0 V/P S/D	3120 NORTHEAS 3120 NORTHEAS 3120 NORTHEAS	ST 45TI	H ST	FT. LAUDE	RDALE, FL ERDALE, FL
STOCKAHORE, HARIA M	į	3120 NORTHEAS			FT. LAUDE	ERDALE, FL.
7 *fame and Adutess ∪	Current Registered		8	Name and A	taress of New Regis	tared Agent
MORENO, LUIS A.		Ham			0.5. 1	
3120 NORTHEAST 45	TH STREET	Sire	et Address (D	10 NOT USA P	O Box Number)	
FT. LAUDERDALE, F		3330 4	State and Z	p Chae		<u> </u>
g Pursuant to the provisions of Section of Section of Section of the purpose statement for the purpose statement of the p	se of changing 45 r	agialeind office dr register:	undersigned agent or t	corporation, both, in the st	organized under the ate of Florida	igws of the State of Fiorita
	and Sulf and property		·		O4	ve
SPUTA(18)(A) SPUTA(18)(A) SPUTA(18)(A) A) AT A		onti onal fee required for Reg	istered Age	nt changes.		
enterent programme enterent interest in the second of the second second in the second second in the second second in the second second in the second	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.	resinctions under instructi	**************************************		lorm	
, Seriely That I Am An Othericot the C Crumor Certify That I Understand Mi	Derporation, the Per Cognitive On This	chiver or Trustee Empowers Report Shall Have the Sam	oa la Execute Legal Elle	s This Report of As it Mada	as Required by Chap Under Oath	star 607 F.S.
WeellScham	\\\ 0 \ \				C-177-8	,
María M. Stockan		treasurer			305-9745	162